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VBET Ліга
2022/23 26-й тур, Матч №205

Неділя, 14.05.2023, 13:00, СКІФ, Львів. 19°C.

«Львів» Львів

0 : 2

«Ворскла» Полтава

23 Рибка Олександр (К)
77 Грисьо Максим
99 Фернандес Алвес Іґор Ґабріель
26 Никитюк Роман
95 Траоре Оула Абасс
10 Богунов Ярослав
4 Вовкун Артем
33 Мильченко Артем
17 Кузик Денис
87 Мишенко Богдан
8 Свржняк Івіян

Запасні
34 Ольховий Ілля
45 Сасовський Максим
13 Михавко Тарас
2 Киричок Микола
3 Сімінін Сергій
6 Алібеков Ахмед
27 Михайлів Віталій
19 Михайлів Роман
9 Ременяк Артур
21 Бєляєв Олександр
11 Бугай Владислав

Тренер
Безсмертний Анатолій

51 Ісенко Павло
3 Кравець Василь
4 Пердута Ігор (К)
6 Скляр Олександр
11 Степанюк Руслан
16 Сефері
18 Павлюк Євген
29 Бацула Андрій
30 Нестеренко Іван
38 Челядін Артем
50 Кане Ібрахім

Запасні
61 Домолега Олександр
27 Крупський Ілля
13 Яворський Сергій
5 Л. Рамірес
40 Черниш Дмитро
35 Ізотов Данило
7 Олійник Денис
15 Кулаковський Артем
22 Лопес

Тренер
Скрипник Віктор

Арбітр:
Абдула Анатолій
Асистент 1:
Сухін Віталій
Асистент 2:
Павлінов Олександр
4-й арбітр:
Кубряк Дмитро
Спостерігач арбітражу:
Лисенчук Сергій

Делегат:
Карапетян Едуард
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VBET Ліга, 2022/23, 26-й тур, Матч №205
Неділя, 14.05.2023, 13:00, СКІФ, Львів. 19°C.

«Львів» Львів 0 : 2 «Ворскла» Полтава
95 Траоре Оула Абасс

3 Сімінін Сергій 20'

8 Свржняк Івіян
11 Бугай Владислав 46'

51' 29 Бацула Андрій

87 Мишенко Богдан 56'

57' 16 Сефері

10 Богунов Ярослав
9 Ременяк Артур 71'

17 Кузик Денис
21 Бєляєв Олександр 71'

81' 38 Челядін Артем
40 Черниш Дмитро

87 Мишенко Богдан
6 Алібеков Ахмед 81'

85' 50 Кане Ібрахім
22 Лопес

90' 6 Скляр Олександр

90+1' 6 Скляр Олександр
5 Л. Рамірес

90+1' 30 Нестеренко Іван
15 Кулаковський Артем

Умовні позначення

 Червона картка Друга жовта картка Жовта картка Гол

 Пенальті Автогол Заміна Нереалізованний пенальті


